3In line
valves
alodi
Rettangolo
1.00.000Rev. 03/23
CPSN-060-DPGD Direct acting, with anti-cavitation Sleve G3/8" 1.00.010
Differential, compensated Sleve G3/8"CPST-060-DHLD
G1/2"CPST-100-DHLD 100 (26) SleveDifferential, compensated

DescriptionQuick
code
ORDERING CODES
150 yearsMTTFd:
CURVES
Cavity:
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Contamination class to ISO 4406:
0,08 kg
350 bar
See technical spec.
120 l/min
Weight:
60 - 75 Nm (44 - 55 ft-lb) Installation torque:
NOTES
CHECK VALVE
SPECIFICATIONS
Cracking pressure
(5000 psi)
(32 gpm)
(0,18 lbs)
Dimensions: mm [inches]
CDVN-120-PSNS-FN-202-N001CD000106
CDVN-120-PSNS BIDIRECTIONAL
POPPET TYPE
Revision A1
VP000202
1.00.090 Rev. 03/23
 A
 L
1
 L
 A
B
A
 H
ex
.
CDVN-150-PSNC-MF-G34-N008
CDVN-200-PSNC-MF-G10-N008
CDVN-250-PSNC-MF-G11-N008
CD000139
CD000140
CD000141
CD000145
CD000144
CD000143
CDVN-200-PSNC-MF-G10-N001
CDVN-150-PSNC-MF-G34-N001
CDVN-090-PSNC-MF-G12-N001CD000142
CDVN-090-PSNC-MF-G12-N004
CDVN-150-PSNC-MF-G34-N004
CDVN-200-PSNC-MF-G10-N004
CDVN-250-PSNC-MF-G11-N004
CDVN-250-PSNC-MF-G11-N001
CD000291
CD000292
CD000293
CD000294
G 3/8"
G 1/4"
CDVN-050-PSNC-MF-G38-N001
CDVN-030-PSNC-MF-G14-N001CD000423
CD000426
CD000427
CD000424 CDVN-030-PSNC-MF-G14-N004
CDVN-050-PSNC-MF-G38-N004